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Stormin Pointer Invitational., Women, H.S., Varsity, 4K

Center Point-Urbana School Campus, Center Point, Iowa

September 21, 2010

65 Degrees, Cloudy, Wet, S @ 5 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Hudson.                  31    1    4    7    8   11   18   21    16:48    1:46

  2 Jesup.                   41    2    3    6   14   16   22   29    17:04    0:55

  3 North Linn.              62    5   12   13   15   17   20   23    17:23    0:40

  4 Anamosa.                 89    9   10   19   25   26   27   28    17:54    1:36

  5 Maquoketa Valley.       150   24   30   31   32   33              21:39    6:39


Incomplete Teams: Alburnett., Center Point-Urbana., East Buchanan., Midland.

Springville/C C.

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Hudson.

    1  Holly Halstead, 12         15:35  

    4  Claire Hawkins, 11         16:49  

    7  Jenna Brandhorst, 11       17:06  

    8  Hillary Garvey, 12         17:07  

   11  Hope Petry, 10             17:21  

   18  Courtney Petersen, 9       17:41  

   21  Katey Johnson, 12          18:04  

Total Time = 83:56     Total Places = 31


2. Jesup.

    2  Brittany Bunger, 12        16:38  

    3  Sammie Sproul, 9           16:42  

    6  Lindsey Kite, 10           17:03  

   14  Bailey Wright, 11          17:27  

   16  Sofie Hapnes, 11           17:32  

   22  Caitlin Weber, 11          18:15  

   29  Kate Hermsen, 11           19:22  

Total Time = 85:20     Total Places = 41


3. North Linn.

    5  Hailee Adams, 9            16:57  

   12  Amanda Aberle, 11          17:21  

   13  Hanna Adams, 9             17:25  

   15  Michelle Aberle, 10        17:32  

   17  Madison Adams, 10          17:37  

   20  Haley Dudley, 10           18:00  

   23  Paige Hageman, 12          18:20  

Total Time = 86:51     Total Places = 62


4. Anamosa.

    9  Brianne Cook, 11           17:10  

   10  McKenzie Machart, 10       17:11  

   19  Kamry McLaughlin, 10       17:51  
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   25  Kellie Vaughn, 12          18:31  

   26  Sophia Corpstein, 10       18:46  

   27  Taylor Wheeler, 9          19:10  

   28  Nicole Sanborn, 10         19:10  

Total Time = 89:27     Total Places = 89


5. Maquoketa Valley.

   24  Rachel Hoeger, 12          18:29  

   30  Bailey Whittenbaugh, 9     20:15  

   31  Teri Mueller, 12           21:37  

   32  Marlaina Orcutt, 9         22:45  

   33  Emilee Muller, 9           25:07  

Total Time = 108:12     Total Places = 150

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Holly Halstead, 12         15:35    Hudson.              

    2        Arden Betzer, 11           16:05    Springville/C C.     

    3     2  Brittany Bunger, 12        16:38    Jesup.               

    4     3  Sammie Sproul, 9           16:42    Jesup.               

    5     4  Claire Hawkins, 11         16:49    Hudson.              

    6     5  Hailee Adams, 9            16:57    North Linn.          

    7     6  Lindsey Kite, 10           17:03    Jesup.               

    8     7  Jenna Brandhorst, 11       17:06    Hudson.              

    9     8  Hillary Garvey, 12         17:07    Hudson.              

   10     9  Brianne Cook, 11           17:10    Anamosa.             

   11    10  McKenzie Machart, 10       17:11    Anamosa.             

   12        Danielle Schweitzer, 10    17:12    East Buchanan.       

   13    11  Hope Petry, 10             17:21    Hudson.              

   14    12  Amanda Aberle, 11          17:21    North Linn.          

   15    13  Hanna Adams, 9             17:25    North Linn.          

   16    14  Bailey Wright, 11          17:27    Jesup.               

   17    15  Michelle Aberle, 10        17:32    North Linn.          

   18    16  Sofie Hapnes, 11           17:32    Jesup.               

   19    17  Madison Adams, 10          17:37    North Linn.          

   20    18  Courtney Petersen, 9       17:41    Hudson.              

   21    19  Kamry McLaughlin, 10       17:51    Anamosa.             

   22    20  Haley Dudley, 10           18:00    North Linn.          

   23    21  Katey Johnson, 12          18:04    Hudson.              

   24    22  Caitlin Weber, 11          18:15    Jesup.               

   25    23  Paige Hageman, 12          18:20    North Linn.          

   26    24  Rachel Hoeger, 12          18:29    Maquoketa Valley.    

   27    25  Kellie Vaughn, 12          18:31    Anamosa.             

   28        Abbie Millikin, 12         18:31    Center Point-Urbana. 

   29    26  Sophia Corpstein, 10       18:46    Anamosa.             

   30        Daisha Hall, 9             18:49    Springville/C C.     

   31        Maddie Roseke, 9           18:57    Center Point-Urbana. 

   32    27  Taylor Wheeler, 9          19:10    Anamosa.             

   33    28  Nicole Sanborn, 10         19:10    Anamosa.             

   34    29  Kate Hermsen, 11           19:22    Jesup.               

   35        Kassidy DeKlotz, 11        19:22    Center Point-Urbana. 

   36    30  Bailey Whittenbaugh, 9     20:15    Maquoketa Valley.    

   37        Anna Slife, 11             20:25    Alburnett.           

   38    31  Teri Mueller, 12           21:37    Maquoketa Valley.    

   39        Carolyn Reilly, 11         21:40    Midland.             

   40    32  Marlaina Orcutt, 9         22:45    Maquoketa Valley.    

   41        Tierney White, 9           23:12    East Buchanan.       

   42        Kira Chatterton, 10        23:12    Midland.             

   43        Kelsey Kerkove, 12         23:59    East Buchanan.       

   44        Jasmine Williams, 11       24:09    East Buchanan.       

   45    33  Emilee Muller, 9           25:07    Maquoketa Valley.    
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Return to home page.
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